Design Worksheet
Sleepy Time Puppy 06

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 8430 H 98.5 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 I 38.4 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 15.52m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-166-1139 Conch Shell 4.11m

H-001-1001 Pure White 12.05m
H-232-1167 Pink Pearl 1.90m
H-223-1017 Apricot Dream  0.28m
H-043-1256 Pale Blue 3.95m
H-038-1193 Light Slate Blue 0.74m
H-235-1162 Old Penny 2.37m
H-170-1043 Lemon Drop 4.46m
H-097-1099 Lemony Lime  6.47m
H-111-1252 Bush Ivy 1.79m

H-010-1279 Shy Flamingo  4.92m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 11002 4 123.0 mm
Colors: 11
Sleepy Time Puppy 06 Large Z;’o‘;;f 1:1 I 48.2 mm

Hatch Embroidery Software
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Design Worksheet
Sleepy Time Puppy 06 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 11002 H 123.0 mm

Colors:
Zoom:

11
1:1

I 48.2 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 22.90m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth

Code
H-166-1139

H-001-1001

H-232-1167

H-223-1017

H-043-1256

H-038-1193

H-235-1162

H-170-1043

H-097-1099

H-111-1252

H-010-1279

Name
Conch Shell

Pure White
Pink Pearl
Apricot Dream
Pale Blue

Light Slate Blue
Old Penny
Lemon Drop
Lemony Lime
Bush Ivy

Shy Flamingo

Thread
5.92m

17.95m
2.69m
0.36m
5.50m
0.84m
2.51m
6.81m
9.26m
2.12m

6.69m
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Design Worksheet
Sleepy Time Puppy 07

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 9772 H 97.0 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 I 49.1 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 18.72m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-170-1043 Lemon Drop  5.54m

H-109-1096 Pistachio Nut 8.88m
H-111-1252 Bush lvy 1.77m
H-043-1256 Pale Blue 7.00m
H-010-1279 Shy Flamingo 2.01m
H-166-1139 Conch Shell  8.90m
H-001-1001 Pure White 9.81m
H-225-1022 Frosted Peach 2.53m
H-223-1017 Apricot Dream 0.37m
H-166-1139 Conch Shell 1.25m

H-235-1162 Old Penny 3.07m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 13207 {4 121.1 mm
C :
Sleepy Time Puppy 07 Large zs(lf:;s 121 I 61.3 mm

Hatch Embroidery Software

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 27.31m

Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-170-1043 Lemon Drop  7.57m

E Hemingworth H-109-1096 Pistachio Nut 12.50m
i Hemingworth H-111-1252 Bush Ivy 2.43m
E Hemingworth H-043-1256 Pale Blue 9.66m
i Hemingworth H-010-1279 Shy Flamingo 2.99m
i Hemingworth H-166-1139 Conch Shell 12.92m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 14.55m
E Hemingworth H-225-1022 Frosted Peach 3.70m
i Hemingworth H-223-1017 Apricot Dream 0.54m
i Hemingworth H-166-1139 Conch Shell 0.16m
i Hemingworth H-166-1139 Conch Shell 1.79m

i Hemingworth H-235-1162 Old Penny 3.69m
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Design Worksheet
Sleepy Time Puppy 08

Hatch Embroidery Software

Zoom:

Stitches: 8727 H 98.3 mm

Colors: 11
11 I 46.6 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 16.35m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code

H-237-1165

H-097-1099

H-111-1252

H-041-1186

H-167-1132

H-001-1001

H-167-1132

H-232-1167

H-218-1012

H-172-1225

H-156-1142

Name

Winter Rose
Lemony Lime
Bush Ivy

Misty Blue

New Penny
Pure White

New Penny
Pink Pearl
Bubblegum Pink
Lemon Citrus

Toasted Almond

Thread
3.80m

5.35m
1.14m
5.92m
3.60m
12.68m
3.24m
2.71m
0.37m
3.07m

3.17m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 11765 ——{ 122.6 mm
Colors: 11
Sleepy Time Puppy 08 Large zso?: 1:1 I 58.2 mm

Hatch Embroidery Software
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Design Worksheet
Sleepy Time Puppy 08 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 11765 H 122.6 mm

Colors:
Zoom:

11
1:1

I 58.2 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 23.94m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-237-1165

H-097-1099
H-111-1252
H-041-1186
H-167-1132
H-001-1001
H-167-1132
H-232-1167
H-218-1012
H-172-1225

H-156-1142

Name

Winter Rose
Lemony Lime
Bush Ivy

Misty Blue

New Penny
Pure White

New Penny
Pink Pearl
Bubblegum Pink
Lemon Citrus

Toasted Almond

Thread
5.52m

7.78m
1.42m
7.97m
5.26m
18.99m
4.72m
3.95m
0.51m
4.36m

3.45m
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Design Worksheet ititlches: 12211 k——196.7 mm
Sleepy Time Puppy 09 o I 60.1 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)

Total bobbin: 19.56m

Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name Thread
H-167-1132 New Penny 1.02m

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

H-156-1142 Toasted Almond 0.21m

H-238-1161 Valentine Pink  5.80m

H-172-1225 Lemon Citrus 0.66m

H-041-1186 Misty Blue

8.03m

H-110-1251 Dusty Green 11.05m

H-111-1252 Bush lvy

H-040-1187 Bluebird

1.17m

1.16m

H-238-1161 Valentine Pink  3.68m

H-001-1001 Pure White 7.04m
H-232-1167 Pink Pearl 2.26m
H-167-1132 New Penny 6.28m

H-172-1225 Lemon Citrus 0.75m

H-001-1001 Pure White 1.58m

H-156-1142 Toasted Aimond 2.30m

H-219-1014 Carnation

0.43m

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet Stitches: 14032 ——{120.6 mm
Colors: 16
Sleepy Time Puppy 09 Large zsoc:f: 1:1 I 75.0 mm

Hatch Embroidery Software
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Design Worksheet
Sleepy Time Puppy 09 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 14032 H 120.6 mm

Colors:
Zoom:

16
1:1

I 75.0 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 28.25m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-167-1132

H-156-1142

H-238-1161

H-172-1225

H-041-1186

H-110-1251

H-111-1252

H-040-1187

H-238-1161

H-001-1001

H-232-1167

H-167-1132

H-172-1225

H-001-1001

H-156-1142

H-219-1014

Name
New Penny

Toasted Almond
Valentine Pink
Lemon Citrus
Misty Blue
Dusty Green
Bush Ivy
Bluebird
Valentine Pink
Pure White

Pink Pearl

New Penny
Lemon Citrus
Pure White
Toasted Almond

Carnation

Thread
1.44m

0.22m
8.84m
0.90m
11.66m
15.52m
1.59m
1.28m
5.17m
10.32m
3.35m
8.96m
0.96m
2.46m
2.51m

0.57m
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Design Worksheet
Sleepy Time Puppy 10

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 9639 H 97.2 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 I 52.3 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 17.48m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-172-1225 Lemon Citrus 4.71m

H-097-1099 Lemony Lime 5.18m
H-238-1161 Valentine Pink  6.85m
H-237-1165 Winter Rose 1.73m

H-172-1225 Lemon Citrus 2.60m

H-167-1132 New Penny 8.61m
H-001-1001 Pure White 10.38m
H-232-1167 Pink Pearl 2.56m
H-040-1187 Bluebird 3.05m

H-156-1142 Toasted Aimond 2.75m

H-218-1012 Bubblegum Pink 0.34m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 12647 | 121.4 mm
Colors: 11

Sleepy Time Puppy 10 Large Zoom: 11 65.3 mm

Hatch Embroidery Software
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Design Worksheet
Sleepy Time Puppy 10 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 12647 H 121.4 mm

Colors:
Zoom:

11
1:1

I 65.3 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 25.56m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth

Code
H-172-1225

H-097-1099

H-238-1161

H-237-1165

H-172-1225

H-167-1132

H-001-1001

H-232-1167

H-040-1187

H-156-1142

H-218-1012

Name
Lemon Citrus

Lemony Lime
Valentine Pink
Winter Rose
Lemon Citrus
New Penny
Pure White
Pink Pearl

Bluebird

Thread
6.30m

7.24m
9.88m
2.07m
3.62m
12.67m
15.21m
3.80m

4.16m

Toasted Almond 3.00m

Bubblegum Pink 0.47m
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